Championat National (N)

Bouznika or Meknes,

MOR

08 Sep 2012, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: BASSIM
BOUZNIKA

Colour:

Owner: Haras Royal
de Bouznika

Name: SAKHR EL
ASSAM

Colour:

Owner: Filali
Meskani

Name: BAROUD
BOUZNIKA
Colour:

Owner: Hasnaoui

Name: SHAHADA IM
MAJDI

Colour:

Owner: Benlafkih

Name: JAWHAR AL
OULJA

Colour:

Owner: Arrias
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